
Name A/Y/S E-mail Phone Phone Duty Member

Wilma Stirl A wjstirl@juno.com 634-9690 C 756-2430 H Chair / Training 2009

Ashley Coco A rashleycoco@mac.com 413-6601 C Boy's LD 2013 / Emmaus Bd. Rep 2010

Kenneth Schuelke A pkschuelke@rocketmail.com 268-3647 C 459-2225 H 2010

Amanda H. Y lynnshoot32@aol.com 664-4169 C 683-7703 H Outreach 2011

Anita Springer A anitajoann@att.net 553-6927 C 686-0630 H 2011

Kyle Groves A tontotx9@gmail.com 853-6868 C 699-4286 H Team Selection 2011

Patty Schuelke A schuelke8@gmail.com 268-3499 C 459-2225 H Facilities / BS Chry Moments 2011

Blake E. Y blakee98@gmail.com 557-4829 C 756-2363 H 2012

Dani Pool A bdcpool@sbcglobal.net 553-9558 C 694-6205 H Secretary / Communications 2012

Cherilyn Amburn A cherilyn1978@yahoo.com 631-6680 C Girl's LD 2013 / HS Chry Moments 2012

Debby Coco A debbycoco@mac.com 413-6602 C Database / Outreach 2012

Justin Stephenson I justin@hshs.biz 230-1169 C RUSH 2012

Charlotte Bosecker A chrbsckr@gmail.com 557-6444 C 687-4440 H Supplies 2012

Charmynee A. Y wildcatscharmynee@yahoo.com 385-4006 C 2012

Micheal H. Y mikehowk@rocketmail.com 853-6385 C RUSH 2012

Thomas P. Y maswp93@aol.com 254-8836 C  689-0645 H   2012

Kelly Inman S kinman@stlukesumcmidland.org 296-9540 C 756-2279 H Spiritual Director 2012

2012-2013 Hi-Sky Chrysalis Committee
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